Podar Prep - Pimpri

Fees Structure 2025-26

Nursery

Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment | 3rd Installment Total
Admission Fees 6,760 - - 6,760
Tuition Fees 27,040 27,040 27,040 81,120
For New Students 33,800 27,040 27,040 87,880
For Regular Students 27,040 27,040 27,040 81,120
Note: This includes Term fees
Enrollment Fees - Nil
Admission Kit - Rs. 5,800/ - p.a.

Jr. Kg. - Sr. Kg.
Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment | 3rd Installment Total
Admission Fees 7,235 - - 7,235
Tuition Fees 28,940 28,940 28,940 86,820
For New Students 36,175 28,940 28,940 94,055
For Regular Students 28,940 28,940 28,940 86,820

Note: This includes Term fees
Enrollment Fees - Nil
Admission Kit - Rs. 5,800/- p.a.




Podar International School - Pimpri

Fees Structure 2025-26

Primary (I-1IV)

Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment | 3rd Installment Total
Admission Fee 8,795 - - 8,795
Tuition Fee 35,180 35,180 35,180 1,05,540
For New Students 43,975 35,180 35,180 1,14,335
For Regular Students 35,180 35,180 35,180 1,05,540
Note: This includes Term fees
Secondary (V - X)
Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment Total
Admission Fee 9,325 - - 9,325
Tuition Fee 37,300 37,300 37,300 1,11,900
For New Students 46,625 37,300 37,300 1,21,225
For Regular Students 37,300 37,300 37,300 1,11,900
Note: This includes Term fees
Sr. Secondary ( XI - XII')

Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment | 3rd Installment Total
Admission Fee 10,040 - - 10,040
Tuition Fee 40,160 40,160 40,160 1,20,480
For New Students 50,200 40,160 40,160 1,30,520
For Regular Students 40,160 40,160 40,160 1,20,480

Note: This includes Term fees




